
 2023 Miami Wardog Tennis

21-Mar Tuesday Miami Girls Tournament @ Pryor 8:30

23-Mar Thursday Miami Boys Tournament @ Pryor 8:30

30-Mar Thursday Pryor Girls Tournament 8:30

31-Mar Friday Pryor Boys Tournament 8:30

4-Apr Tuesday Grove Girls  Tournament @ Pryor 8:30

6-Apr Thursday Grove Boys Tournament @ Pryor 8:30

13-Apr Thursday Tulsa 7 @ LaFortune - Boys & Girls 8:00

18-Apr Tuesday Regent Prep @ LaFortune - Boys & Girls 8:00

25-Apr Tuesday Lincoln Christian Tournament - Boys & Girls 8:00

1-May Monday Girls Regional Tournament TBA

May 5/6 Fri/Sat Girls State Tournament TBA

8-May Monday Boys Regional Tournament TBA

May 12/13 Fri/Sat Boys State Tournament TBA


